
Term Dates 2024-2025 / Summer 2 

Summer 2 After School Clubs: 
Monday • Choir with Miss Parish (KS2)  

• Bee Active Sports Club (Cricket Year 2 – Year 6). 3:30pm-4:30pm 
Thursday • Drum Club with Mr Oxborrow 3:30pm 

• Mini-Mindfulness 3:30pm-4:30pm 
 
KS1 Start time: 8:35am – Gates close at 8:50am 
KS2 Start time: 8:45am – Gates close at 9:00am 
 

 
 

School opens for 2025-2026: Wednesday 3rd September 
Monday 1st September: Inset Day 
Tuesday 2nd September: Inset Day 

School opens Monday 2nd June  
Year 1 / Year 2 visit to Uttoxeter Gymnastics Club Monday 2nd June  
Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check 2-week period from Monday 2nd June 
Reception / Year 6 individual photos Monday 2nd June  
Meeting for Year 6 Parents / pupils at Moorside Tuesday 3rd June at 5:30pm 
Sports Fest– bring a chair and a picnic and enjoy 
our festival of sport 

Monday 16th June  
KS2 9:30am EYFS 12:30 & KS1 1:30pm 

Year 2 visit to Whitfield Valley Thursday 26th June 
Summer Term Disco Thursday 26th June 

EYFS&KS1 3:15-4:15pm/KS2 4:30-5:30pm 
Transition Day – all year groups spend the day in 
their new class 
Moorside transition day (Year 6 pupils) 

Wednesday 2nd July  

New Intake Parents‘ Evening (Early Years) Wednesday 2nd July 5:30pm 
Year 5 / Year 6 visit to Uttoxeter Gymnastics Club Thursday 3rd July 
Year 4 / Year 5 Ukelele Music Show  Thursday 3rd July 2:30 - 3:15pm 
Music Evening 6pm Thursday 3rd July 
‘Break the Rules’ fundraising day Thursday 10th July   
Yr 5 visit to Newcastle College Lego Coding Day Friday 11th July  
BeeActive Colour Run  Monday 14th July  
KS2 End of year show  Wednesday 16th July. Afternoon and 

Evening show 
KS2 End of year show Thursday 17th July.  Evening show 
Year 6 Leavers Service with Rev. Steve at St. 
John’s Church 

Tuesday 15th July. 9.30am  
Families welcome to attend 

Parents’ Evening (drop in) / Meet the teacher Tuesday 15th July 3:45pm-5:45pm 
Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly Monday 21st July at 2:45pm 
School closes / Last day of the Summer Term Monday 21st July  


